30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 22L7BRM30106 BHARAT 23 28 C 18 38 B 20 15 F 13 16 B 13 21 B+ 18 37 B 28 12 A+ 33 9 A+ 214 95 A+ RE-MGM-505
2 22L7BRM30108 DEEPAK 10 28 F 12 35 C 12 1 F 10 AB F 6 18 C 12 10 F 21 8 B 14 6 P 217 65 A+
RE-OMS-502, RE-MGM-505
RE-MMK-504, RE-MMK-505
3 22L7BRM30111 DEEPAK PAL 22 33 B 19 19 F 15 29 P 12 16 B 10 18 B 14 38 C 26 11 A 15 13 B 213 87 A+ RE-ENG-504
4 22L7BRM30113 DILSHAD 18 28 C 12 31 P 18 21 F 11 15 C 8 16 C 12 30 P 24 9 B+ 18 7 C 169 71 B+ RE-MGM-505
5 22L7BRM30114 EKTA CHAUDHARY 9 43 C 12 37 C 14 18 F 12 22 B+ 6 16 P 12 41 C 26 10 A 10 12 P 125 64 C RE-MGM-505
6 22L7BRM30130 KSHITIJ SHARMA 20 46 B+ 15 39 C 16 6 F 12 15 C 10 15 C 13 38 C 26 10 A 20 11 B+ 227 87 A+ RE-MGM-505
7 22L7BRM30134 LALIT 15 39 C 12 39 C 14 28 P 11 17 B 7 14 P 12 28 P 23 10 B+ 20 6 C 191 77 A 5.63
8 22L7BRM30147 ROHIT KUMAR 12 28 P 13 44 B 14 8 F 10 14 C 7 14 P 12 29 P 22 9 B+ 16 6 P 135 65 B RE-MGM-505
9 22L7BRM30149 SACHIN 25 37 B+ 15 30 P 18 8 F 13 24 A 13 24 A 21 31 C 28 10 A 31 14 O 231 93 O RE-MGM-505
10 22L7BRM30152 SANJANA 17 35 C 14 35 C 15 7 F 12 20 B+ 7 14 P 12 41 C 26 10 A 24 10 B+ 197 65 A RE-MGM-505
11 22L7BRM30153 SOUMAY 22 37 B 14 41 B 19 19 F 12 20 B+ 12 19 B+ 19 41 B+ 26 11 A 27 10 A 234 98 O RE-MGM-505
12 22L7BRM30157 TUSHAR TEWATIA 22 15 F 14 41 B 16 9 F 11 21 B+ 7 19 C 15 37 C 24 11 A 20 7 C 230 83 A+ RE-OMS-502, RE-MGM-505
13 22L7BRM30162 VINAY 21 28 C 17 29 C 16 28 P 13 14 C 13 14 C 18 29 C 28 11 A 22 7 B 234 95 O 6.37
Examination Department
Date :01/09/2025
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in
Re-appear in the
Result late due to
Detained
BBA  (Retail Management) (2022-25)
Second Semester (Reappear)- June, 2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Entrepreneursh
ip
Grooming and
Behavioural
Skills
Business
Statistics
Retail Store
Operations
Basics of
Computer and
Spreadsheet
Modeling
Legal Aspects of
Retail Business
and Franchise
Management
CSE-503P
Credit 2 4 2
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
SGPA
Retail Store
Operations
Basics of
Computer and
Spreadsheet
Modeling
NSQF-OJT
(Selling at
Maruti)
Subject Code OMS-502 ENG-504 MGM-505 MMK-504 CSE-503 MMK-505 MMK-504P MBP-502
8
Theory Practical
4 3 2 4 1